Product Data Sheet
00813-0100-4021, Rev TF
December 2023
Rosemount™ 3144P Temperature
Transmitter
with Rosemount X-well™ Technology
With the Rosemount 3144P Temperature Transmitter, you gain greater visibility into your
temperature processes so you can:

December 2023 Rosemount 3144P
Product Data Sheet 11
How to order Rosemount X-well Technology
Rosemount X-well™ Technology is for temperature monitoring applications and is not intended for control or safety
applications. It is available in the Rosemount 3144P Temperature Transmitter in a factory assembled direct mount
configuration with a Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor. It cannot be used in a remote mount configuration.
Rosemount X-well Technology will only work as specified with factory supplied and assembled Rosemount 0085 Sensor
silver tipped single element sensor with an 3.15-in. (80 mm) extension length. It will not work as specified if used with
other sensors.
Table 1: Rosemount 3144P Temperature Transmitter X-well Technology option code requirements
Code Description
D1-D4 Aluminum field mount housing
PT Temperature measurement assembled with Rosemount X-well Technology
A 4–20 mA with digital signal based on HART Protocol
XA Sensor specified separately and assembled to transmitter
C1 Custom configuration of date, descriptor, message, and wireless parameters (requires Configuration Data Sheet with
order)
HR7 Configured for HART Revision 7
Table 2: Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor option code requirements for use with X-well Technology
Code Description
N No connection head
3 Sensor connection
P1 Sensor type
J Extension type
0080 Extension length
XA Assemble sensor to specific temperature transmitter
Rosemount X-well assemblies are available in most Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor diameter sizes.
Typical model numbers of the assembly:
3144P D 1A 1 NA M5 PT C1 HR7 XA
0085 N 3 P1 J 0080 U 0169 N XA
Rosemount 3144P December 2023
12 Emerson.com/Rosemount
Specifications